
EASY SETUP GUIDE

MAX Cart 



AVTEQ.net800-285-8315

I
t
e
m

s
 
i
n
c
l
u
d
e
d

x2

x4

A

C

E F G

J

Handle

Legs

Bottom union

Philips flat head

5/16 " x 2 1/2 ''

Washer 5/16"

B

I
t
e
m

s
 
n
o
t
 
i
n
c
l
u
d
e
d
:

-
 
P
h
i
l
l
i
p
s
 
s
c
r
e
w

 
d
r
i
v
e
r

x2

x2

x6

Right

Left

D

Bracket

H I K  L

M

x1

x2

x4

x4

Philips flat head

5/16 " x 1 ''

Washer 5/16"

x8

x4

x4

Philips flat head

M6 x 60

Washer 5/16"

Washer 1/4 " 

Casters

2 with brake

2 without brake

Front union

Button 1/4" x 1 

1/2"

Hexagonal bolt

1/4 " x 3/4 ''

Base



A ( 1 : 10 )

B ( 1 : 12 )

C ( 1 : 10 )

A

B

C

800-285-8315 AVTEQ.net

1
2

Attach the handles E, using the screws L 
Secure the front unions B, using H as shown

 

 

Install the casters to the legs

as shown

Secure both legs with the front union C, 
using items J as shown

3

4

A

A

Casters without break

Casters with break

J

C

C

B

B

H

H

E L

L

E

C

C

J



Z ( 1 : 4 )

X ( 1 : 6 )

Z

X

800-285-8315 AVTEQ.net

4 5

Hook the brackets D to the front union B 
and secure with screw and washer M.

Attach the base F to the bottom union C 
with screws I and washer K

B

B

F

C

C

I
K

M

M

D

D




